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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 October 2020

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLOKI JAPPA 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/3S. Kempshall 488545 13/9126

 2 MAGIC SAL Last start Provincial winner LIS, 29/09/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 5/4189

 3 SAM'S WAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Gardner 498526 8/6252

 4 SAIL BYE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 507477 6/5204

 5 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8171

 6 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 5/4156

 7 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2E. Patton 498389 3/2180

 8 FLASH SLING SHOT Last start winner CAS, 28/09/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 533612 2/1170

 9 MAGIC MOON Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/0100

 10 MIX Last start winner CAS, 28/09/2020, R3, P 1P 8P 6P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 1/079

 11 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3B. Merillo 528239 2/1192

 12 PARIS GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 494089 4/3153

 13 CLOVER POPPA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0147

 14 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start Provincial winner CRN, 17/07/2020, R3 1P 2P 4P 5/4P. Supple 527216 1/0112

 15 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score IPS, 02/10/2020, R4, 3 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Gilroy 508975 1/0210

 16 JET BLACK BEACH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 5/4183

 17 CROWN ARMANI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0171

 18 CAPTURE WING Weighted points score LIS, 01/09/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2S. Staples 521157 3/2168

 19 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 496755 3/2159

 20 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/13156

 21 CANDY APPLE Weighted points score CRN, 22/07/2020, R12 7P 8P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 525000 3/2153

 22 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R9, P 4P 8P (FEL)P 5/3B. Northfield 508196 2/1147

 23 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score BGC, 04/10/2020, R3, 3 4P 2P 5P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0147

 24 ADDO FOX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/7144

 25 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/1C. Graham 496365 4/3138

 26 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 5/3S. Casey 500660 2/1135

 27 GOOD GOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6129

 28 MISSILE LASS Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 498512 4/3129

 29 BOKARM ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/0126
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 30 ASTER VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2D. Winters 497574 3/2123

 31 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 508561 2/1120

 32 SMILEY MAC 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 3P 4Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/0112

 33 JIMARY PASSION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1M. Ross 507479 5/4111

 34 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/1108

 35 ELITE JAX 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6M 8P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1106

 36 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2104

 37 COUNTRY KNOCKER Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4D. Casey 500843 1/0102

 38 APRIL JOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/390

 39 CLOVER BRIGID 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R6, P 6P 4M 8M 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/177
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 1 GREB'S DRINKING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 1/3C. Northfield 498392 24/20279

 2 FIREFLY BENNO Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 8P 1/1C. Supple 490311 10/9234

 3 HUNTER LYNDAN Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/2T. Jordan 488459 14/13303

 4 BENNY LYNDAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 3/1/2T. Jordan 488466 8/6195

 5 FLOKI JAPPA 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/3S. Kempshall 488545 13/9126

 6 MAGIC SAL Last start Provincial winner LIS, 29/09/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 5/4189

 7 SAM'S WAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Gardner 498526 8/6252

 8 SAIL BYE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 507477 6/5204

 9 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8171

 10 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 5/4156
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 1 CLOVER DOROTHY Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P 2P M/1P. Supple 499882 0/0134

 2 BOO YAH BEACH Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1G. Northfield 493236 0/0114

 3 CANNED HEAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 04/10/2020, R1, 5 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Warbroek 497314 0/094

 4 JAKE'S A RAKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/09/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529897 0/079

 5 PLENTY TO BURN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 15/09/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 3P M/1D. Turley 531811 0/062

 6 MISTER DOOLEY 1 First start M/1S. Attwater 532323 0/00

 7 SWAN'S MAGIC First start M/1B. Ellis 531379 0/00

 8 GAME NIGHT Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 02/10/2020, R3, 3 6P M/1T. Hickson 521985 0/042

 9 DREAM CHASER Unplaced after 1 start IPS, 02/10/2020, R2, 3 7P M/1T. Hickson 521982 0/033

 10 TRIXIE VALLEY Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 17/08/2020, R1, P 8P M/1D. Winters 497566 0/025

 11 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/09/2020, R1, P 8P M/1T. Hickson 531019 0/025

 12 SWEET MAYHEM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/076

 13 BLUE BELIEVER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/062

 14 BURN ONE OUT Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/059

 15 CROWN TINA Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1C. Lombe 525241 0/052

 16 PINK SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1T. Duncan 507381 0/040

 17 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/035

 18 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R1, P 6P 8P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/035
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 1 SAM'S WAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Gardner 498526 8/6252

 2 FLOKI JAPPA 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 4/1/3S. Kempshall 488545 13/9126

 3 FARM GATE Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1R. Andrews 498860 8/7267

 4 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score BGC, 04/10/2020, R8, 3 4P 3M 2M 4/1/1D. Turley 475638 24/13196

 5 MERLIN'S MAID Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 4P 6M 6M 4/1/1L. Meteyard 478250 7/6152

 6 TWEED PRINCESS Last start winner CAS, 28/09/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2174

 7 REGAL REPORT Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 2P 6M 6P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/2175

 8 CROWN ARMANI 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0171

 9 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4T. Hickson 521980 1/0144

 10 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/2114

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2E. Patton 498389 3/2180

 12 COCO BAROQUE Last start Provincial winner SHP, 05/09/2020, R8 1P 4P 3P 5/3T. Hickson 495498 6/1159

 13 CODRINGTON SPARK Last start Provincial winner LIS, 29/09/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 4P 5/2T. Hickson 491467 2/2153

 14 TOMMY'S BEACH Last start Provincial winner BGC, 04/10/2020, R12, 3 1P 5P 3P 5/1D. Turley 488377 4/3153

 15 SHELLEY VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 24/09/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1D. Winters 497573 6/5210

 16 JET BLACK BEACH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 24/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 5/4183

 17 SLY GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6156

 18 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 2/0186

 19 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 5/4177

 20 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 496755 3/2159

 21 RINADEENA Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Monaghan 508581 3/0153

 22 KINGSBRAE BANTON Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/5150

 23 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0147

 24 ADDO FOX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/7144

 25 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5141

 26 TWEED GENERAL Weighted points score CAP, 04/10/2020, R6, 5 5P 1P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523648 4/3141

 27 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/1C. Graham 496365 4/3138

 28 GOOD GOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6129

 29 BOKARM ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/0126

 30 LAFAI Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. Turley 493304 14/12120

 31 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3W. Gilbert 520013 2/1120
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 32 SMILEY MAC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 3P 4Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/0112

 33 JIMARY PASSION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1M. Ross 507479 5/4111

 34 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1D. Winters 497570 6/5111

 35 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R6, P 7P 8M 3P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0109

 36 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/1108

 37 ELITE JAX 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6M 8P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1106

 38 RUSSELL'S GONE Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0105

 39 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2104

 40 LOZZA'S RETURN Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/0102

 41 RHYMES VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2D. Winters 495294 3/281

 42 CLOVER BRIGID 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R6, P 6P 4M 8M 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/177

 43 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/069

 44 VISTA ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/269
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 1 SKINTIGHT Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/3W. Gilbert 508193 8/4288

 2 PHANTOM BONNIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Ross 507483 4/3258

 3 BLUE ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2198

 4 MAKE A MOVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3D. Casey 526152 2/1183

 5 INSPIRE US 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Graham 498325 9/4174

 6 BRIAN GRIFFIN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Bates 528631 1/0174

 7 MUG GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 494087 3/2165

 8 CLOVER GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/1138

 9 ROSE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494085 9/4129

 10 BETTY KINGSBRAE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/2114
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 1 TWEED PRINCESS Last start winner CAS, 28/09/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2174

 2 REGAL REPORT Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R5, P 2P 6M 6P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/2175

 3 CROWN ARMANI 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0171

 4 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4T. Hickson 521980 1/0144

 5 BETTY KINGSBRAE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/2114

 6 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2E. Patton 498389 3/2180

 7 COCO BAROQUE Last start Provincial winner SHP, 05/09/2020, R8 1P 4P 3P 5/3T. Hickson 495498 6/1159

 8 CODRINGTON SPARK Last start Provincial winner LIS, 29/09/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 4P 5/2T. Hickson 491467 2/2153

 9 TOMMY'S BEACH Last start Provincial winner BGC, 04/10/2020, R12, 3 1P 5P 3P 5/1D. Turley 488377 4/3153

 10 SHELLEY VALLEY Dropping in grade CAS, 24/09/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1D. Winters 497573 6/5210

 11 JET BLACK BEACH 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 24/09/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 5/4183

 12 SLY GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6156

 13 YOGI RANGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 520483 2/0186

 14 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 517592 5/4177

 15 FAB STYLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2J. Hancock 496755 3/2159

 16 RINADEENA Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Monaghan 508581 3/0153

 17 KINGSBRAE BANTON Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/5150

 18 CLOVER POPPA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/0147

 19 ADDO FOX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1K. Mackay 489255 8/7144

 20 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 6/5141

 21 TWEED GENERAL Weighted points score CAP, 04/10/2020, R6, 5 5P 1P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523648 4/3141

 22 UNLAWFUL DESIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/1C. Graham 496365 4/3138

 23 GOOD GOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6129

 24 BOKARM ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/0126

 25 TIGHTLY PACKED Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3W. Gilbert 520013 2/1120

 26 LAFAI Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. Turley 493304 14/12120

 27 SMILEY MAC 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 3P 4Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/0112

 28 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1D. Winters 497570 6/5111

 29 JIMARY PASSION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1M. Ross 507479 5/4111

 30 CRASH COBRA Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R6, P 7P 8M 3P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0109

 31 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 508686 2/1108
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 32 ELITE JAX 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6M 8P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1106

 33 RUSSELL'S GONE Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0105

 34 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2104

 35 LOZZA'S RETURN Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4L. Williams 507380 1/0102

 36 RHYMES VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2D. Winters 495294 3/281

 37 CLOVER BRIGID 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R6, P 6P 4M 8M 5/3C. Supple 458053 5/177

 38 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/069

 39 VISTA ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/269
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 1 MIA BERYL MAY Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 7P 1/3B. Stephens 498523 14/12273

 2 SAVOY GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 1/2P. Lavis 494092 11/10339

 3 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 1/1E. Harris 522087 10/9300

 4 GREB'S DRINKING 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 1/3C. Northfield 498392 24/20279

 5 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 9/8279

 6 TWO POINTS AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/2A. Monaghan 508579 6/5264

 7 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 28/09/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/3P. Lavis 497280 6/5219

 8 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Lavis 494088 6/5240

 9 MAGICAL MIA Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 3/1/3C. Field 496712 8/7213

 10 BENNY LYNDAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 3/1/2T. Jordan 488466 8/6195
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 1 ROSIE BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3E. Harris 522085 8/1360

 2 DASHING THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/2S. Kempshall 527067 7/2249

 3 EMMA BUNDOCK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 528324 3/1216

 4 NANGAR FREEDOM Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/1A. Rayner 525556 6/3210

 5 TWEED MAJOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Johnston 523646 3/0204

 6 SUPER TIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Monaghan 508583 7/1195

 7 YOGI RANGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/3R. Newstead 520483 2/1186

 8 INSPIRE US 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Graham 498325 9/4174

 9 MY MAC BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 6C 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/2165

 10 ORARA MADDISON Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4G. Smith 494976 6/0159

 11 BALLYNEALE CONOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Waterhouse 508867 4/0159

 12 BOKARM ARCHIE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3L. Purnell 508684 2/1126

 13 FRAN'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/1E. Harris 491586 12/9108

 14 LIAR TELLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 497006 6/1105

 15 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5102

 16 SKETCHY KIRKS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 4/390

 17 APRIL JOON 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4W. Kempshall 520823 4/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 October 2020

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANNED HEAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 04/10/2020, R1, 5 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Warbroek 497314 0/094

 2 MISTER DOOLEY 2 First start M/1S. Attwater 532323 0/00

 3 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/09/2020, R1, P 8P M/1T. Hickson 531019 0/025

 4 SWEET MAYHEM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/076

 5 BLUE BELIEVER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/062

 6 PINK SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 4P M/1T. Duncan 507381 0/040

 7 BELLA BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R1, P 8P 7P M/1E. Harris 525210 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 October 2020

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAIL ALONE Last start winner CAS, 28/09/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3J. Antonelli 507476 9/3234

 2 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/3G. Smith 494975 9/2177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 October 2020

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MAC BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 01/10/2020, R10, P 2P 7C 6C 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/2165

 2 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 497006 6/1105
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